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Richard Heineman, also fromthe Etlers area, is planning
to take “Rhino” to compete.

farm one day, a calf he paid for
after the show season, and he
has continued to enjoy raising
and has shown cattle ever since.

Cassandra, Herman, and
Richard have all been class
winners at the expo but are look-
ing for a higher placing this year
in competition.“He (Richard) was so little we

couldn’t see him over the steer,”
said Robert.

All three also plan to partici-
pate in the Beef Quiz Bowl and
the Beef Skillathon.That first calf, “Black Jack,”

stayed in his cousins’ barn since
he then lived in a development.
The family has since moved into
a home with enough land for a
bam.

The Beef Quiz Bowl, which
will be conducted Thursday af-
ternoon, takes a team of four
competitors. The first part is a
series of questions directed to
each individual team member.
The second part is 16 questions
where teams “buzz in” quickly

(Turn to Page 45)

As Richard looks to major in
civil engineering and move onto
college, his father plans to keep
cattle at the farm.

FINGER LAKES LIVESTOCK
EXCHANGE

Upcoming Feeder & Cattle Sales For 2002
Phone: 585-394-1515 Fax: 585-394-9151

Canandaigua N.Y.
Wednesday 3/27/02

Selling 100+ Brood Cows
Saturday 4/13/02
Saturday 5/4/02
Wednesday 6/5/02
Wednesday 7/10/02
Wednesday 8/7/02
Wednesday 8/28/02
Saturday 9/21/02
Saturday 10/5/02
Friday 10/25/02
Friday 11/1/02
Saturday 11/9/02
Saturday 11/23/02
Friday 12/13/02

6:00 PM

10:00AM
10:00AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM

Plus Gallagher’s
Angus Bulls

Family Owned & Operated
We Specialize in Farm Fresli Cattle

Feed & Trucking Available
More Sales Scheduled As Needed

Over 6500 Feeder Cattle & Beef Herd
Replacements Sold In 2001 Thru Specials

Where do YOU want to SELL YOUR
FEEDER CATTLE?

For Information Call or Fax Us


